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OFFICIAL CANVASS                                       SPECIAL ELECTION                       
APRIL 3, 2001 ALDERMAN AT LRG
                                                      SCOTT COUNTY, IOWA
                                                      CITY OF DAVENPORT
RUN DATE:09/07/01 09:45 AM

                                                        TOTAL    %                            
TOTAL    %
      01 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       6,087
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
                                       01
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0001 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D11           143
0002 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D12           118
0003 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D13            53
0004 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D14           141
0005 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D21           214
0006 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D22           102
0007 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D23           114
0008 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D24            58
0009 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D31           145
0010 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D32            69
0011 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D33            38
0012 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D34            41
0013 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D41           114
0014 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D42           152
0015 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D43           191
0016 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D44           195
0017 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D51            31
0018 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D52            67
0019 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D53           114
0020 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D54           152
0021 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D61           234
0022 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D62           154
0023 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D63           274
0024 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D64           173
0025 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D65           103
0026 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D71           187
0027 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D72           137
0028 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D73           168
0029 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D74           151
0030 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D81            79
0031 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D82           101
0032 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D83            69
0033 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D84           144
0034 ABSENTEE                        1861
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OFFICIAL CANVASS                                       SPECIAL ELECTION                       
APRIL 3, 2001 ALDERMAN AT LRG
                                                      SCOTT COUNTY, IOWA
                                                      CITY OF DAVENPORT
RUN DATE:09/07/01 09:45 AM

   ALDERMAN-AT-LARGE - TO FILL VACANCY
   VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN  1
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = STEVE AHRENS                               4,072    67.04     03 = WRITE-IN           



22      .36
   02 = ROLAND CALDWELL                            1,980    32.60
                                   ------------------
                                       01    02    03
                                   ------------------
0001 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D11            94    49     0
0002 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D12            87    31     0
0003 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D13            32    20     1
0004 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D14           100    41     0
0005 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D21           179    35     0
0006 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D22            66    36     0
0007 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D23            87    27     0
0008 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D24            39    19     0
0009 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D31            83    62     0
0010 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D32            50    18     1
0011 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D33            17    21     0
0012 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D34            20    21     0
0013 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D41            85    29     0
0014 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D42           106    46     0
0015 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D43           134    57     0
0016 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D44           137    57     1
0017 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D51            21    10     0
0018 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D52            24    43     0
0019 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D53            58    55     1
0020 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D54            97    55     0
0021 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D61           185    46     3
0022 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D62           126    26     2
0023 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D63           217    56     1
0024 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D64           153    20     0
0025 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D65            87    16     0
0026 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D71           141    46     0
0027 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D72            82    55     0
0028 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D73           127    40     1
0029 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D74           100    51     0
0030 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D81            56    22     1
0031 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D82            72    29     0
0032 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D83            54    15     0
0033 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D84           108    35     1
0034 ABSENTEE                        1048   791     9
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